Velkomst 00:10:00 07:20:00
Banegennemgang 00:08:00 07:30:00
Banegennemgang 00:08:00 07:38:00
SP1 - Small < 11] 00:12:50 07:46:00
SP1 - Medium %@ 8 00:09:20 07:58:50
SP1 - Intermediate O’%( 4( 00:04:40 08:08:10
SP1 - Large e 15| 00:17:30 08:12:50
Banebyg 00:20:00 08:30:20
Banegennemgang 00:08:00 08:50:20
Banegennemgang 00:08:00 08:58:20
SP1X - Large < 15| 00:17:30 09:06:20
SP1X - Intermediate %@ 4 00:04:40 09:23:50
SP1X - Medium O’%( 5[ 00:05:50 09:28:30
SP1X - Small € 101 00:11:40 09:34:20
Banebyg 00:20:00 09:46:00
Banegennemgang 00:08:00 10:06:00
Banegennemgang 00:00:00 10:14:00
AG1 - Small < 8| 00:10:40 10:14:00
AG1 - Medium %@ 8| 00:10:40 10:24:40
AG1 - Intermediate O’%( 4( 00:05:20 10:35:20
AG1 - Large e 15|  00:20:00 10:40:40
Banebyg 00:20:00 11:00:40
Banegennemgang 00:08:00 11:20:40
Banegennemgang 00:08:00 11:28:40
AG1X - Large < 15| 00:20:00 11:36:40
AG1X - Intermediate %@ 4] 00:05:20 11:56:40
AG1X - Medium O’%( 7 00:09:20 12:02:00
AG1X - Small € 8| 00:10:40 12:11:20

Antal starter

141




	Tidsplan

